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Potential PPE Suppliers

1. Masks & Respirators

2. Industrial Nitrile Gloves

3. Sanitizer

4. Disinfectant Wipes

5. Oral Thermometers

6. FR Coveralls

7. Face Shields

8. Safety Goggles

9. Sneeze Guards
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Masks and Respirators– Potential Suppliers

Supplier Name

J&B MEDICAL SUPPLY INC

FASTENAL CO

CnC

SHERWOOD ENTERPRISES INC 

GEISLER COMPANY

NATIONWIDE ILLUMINATIONDBA 

FREE-LED.COM

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY DETROIT 

GROUP

CHOCTAW KAUL DIST CO

RM MFG CO

Contact Name

Chris Respondek

Ryan

Abizer Rasheed

Norm MacRitchie Jr.

Ron Cantrell

Amber Sheehan

Emily Teagan

Tae Kang

Email

crespondek@jandbmedical.com

MIGR1@stores.fastenal.com 

N/A

NORM@GEISLERCO.COM

ron@free-led.com

Amber.Sheehan@johnstonesupp

ly.com

eteagan@choctawkaul.com

taek@rmmfg.com

Number

248-896-6211

734-457-2685

Office: 248-681-7722 x204

313-255-1450

Office: 586-746-6196

Mobile: 770-241-4745

313-971-7955

Office: 313-895-3165  EXT 116

Mobile: 248-719-2008

Office: 847-647-0001 EXT 346

Mobile: 847-414-0396

N95/ KN95 

Respirators

Procedural 

Mask
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Industrial Nitrile Gloves – Potential Suppliers

Supplier Name

CHOCTAW KAUL DIST CO

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY DETROIT GROUP

Grainger 

CnC

MARSHALL E CAMPBELL CO

ALL STATE FASTENER CORP

ARGUS GROUP HOLDINGS LLC PREMIER SAFETY

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY DETROIT GROUP

Midland

ACCURATE SAFETY DISTRIBUTORS

NORTH AMERICAN INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY

SHERWOOD ENTERPRISES INC GEISLER COMPANY

J&B Medical Supply

Contact Name

Emily Teagan

Amber Sheehan

Leah Thome

Abizer Rasheed

Bob Purcell

Tanya White

Dale Taylor

Amber Sheehan

Justin Franks 

Tom Tippman 

Tim Johns

Norm MacRitchie Jr.

Chris Respondek

Email

eteagan@choctawkaul.com

Amber.Sheehan@johnstonesupply.com

leah.thome@grainger.com

N/A

bpurcell@mecampbell.com

twhite@allstatefastener.com

dtaylor@premiersafety.com

Amber.Sheehan@johnstonesupply.com

Justin.franks@midlandtool.com

ttippman@accsafety.com

tim@naisupply.com

NORM@GEISLERCO.COM

crespondek@jandbmedical.com

Number

Office: 313-895-3165 EXT 116 Mobile: 248-719-2008

313-971-7955

248-914-8614

Office: 248-681-7722 EXT 204

810-499-1368

586-447-3840

586-421-8199

313-971-7955

Office: 877-446-4352 Mobile: 248-881-6541

Office 989-695-6446 Mobile: 989-233-3227 

248-878-3550

313-255-1450

248-896-6211
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Sanitizer – Potential Suppliers

Supplier Name

Sunshine of ALX

Detroit Rivertown Brewing - DBA 

Atwater Brewery

Detroit City Distillery

JR Maintenance

Griffin Claw Brewing Co

Acuity

Contact Name

Otis Jones

Mark Reith

Mike Forsyth

Jeanne Richards

Pat Craddock

Scott Ward

Email

Southside5656@att.net

mark@atwaterbeer.com

Forsyth@detroitcitydistillery.com

richards2011@att.net

pat@griffinclaw.com

Scott.Ward@zep.com

Number

318-512-6458

313-729-9495

734-545-3221

248-245-3487

248-259-2196

Office: 770-767-2142

Mobile: 248-342-3537
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Disinfectant Wipes – Potential Suppliers

Supplier Name

CHOCTAW KAUL DIST CO

HEALTHCARE DME LLC

SHERWOOD ENTERPRISES INC 

GEISLER COMPANY

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY DETROIT 

GROUP

Contact Name

Emily Teagan

Shaz

Norm MacRitchie Jr.

Amber Sheehan

Email

eteagan@choctawkaul.com

shaz@healthcaredme.com 

NORM@GEISLERCO.COM

Amber.Sheehan@johnstonesupply.com

Number

Office: 313-895-3165 EXT 116 

Mobile: 248-719-2008

Office: 734-975-6668 EXT 224 

Mobile: 734-474-0764 

313-255-1450

313-971-7955
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Oral Thermometers – Potential Suppliers

Supplier Name

CnC

SHERWOOD ENTERPRISES INC 

GEISLER COMPANY

SYNERGY SYSTEMS INC

UTILITY SUPPLY AND CONSTRUCTION CO 

POWER LINE SUPPLY

AGILE SAFETY LLC

Contact Name

Abizer Rasheed

Norm MacRitchie Jr.

Cathy Kauten

Gary Patterson

Bardon Burnette

Email

N/A

NORM@GEISLERCO.COM

ckauten@synergy-mi.com

gary_patterson@uscco.com

brandon@agilesafety.com

Number

Office: 248-681-7722 EXT 204

313-255-1450

Office: 248-656-2727 

Mobile: 586-206-8068

Office: 1-313-363-0261 

Mobile: 1-313-363-0261

Office: 616-301-1402

Mobile: 616-299-2808

SHAN MEDICAL EQUIPMENT INC Ali Al-Khafaji aalkhafaji@shanmedical.com 586-668-1399

HEALTHCARE DME LLC Shaz shaz@healthcaredme.com Office: 734-975-6668 EXT 224 

Mobile: 734-474-0764 

Infrared 

Non-Contact
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FR Coveralls – Potential Suppliers

Supplier Name

CHOCTAW KAUL DIST CO

Grainger

AGILE SAFETY LLC

Uline

ACCURATE SAFETY 

DISTRIBUTORS

Contact Name

Emily Teagan

Leah Thome

Brandon Burnette

Chris Dana 

Tom Tippman 

Email

eteagan@choctawkaul.com

leah.thome@grainger.com

brandon@agilesafety.com

Chris.Dana@uline.com

ttippman@accsafety.com

Number

Office: 313-895-3165 EXT 116 

Mobile: 248-719-2008

Mobile: 248-914-8614

Office: 616-301-1402 

Mobile: 616-299-2808

Office: 262-859-3600 EXT 4375

Mobile: 989-233-3227 

Office: 989-695-6446 
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Face Shields – Potential Suppliers

Supplier Name

CHOCTAW KAUL DIST CO1

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY DETROIT 

GROUP

AGILE SAFETY LLC

ACCURATE SAFETY 

DISTRIBUTORS

Contact Name

Emily Teagan

Amber Sheehan

Brandon Burnette

Tom Tippman 

Email

eteagan@choctawkaul.com

Amber.Sheehan@johnstonesupply.com

brandon@agilesafety.com

ttippman@accsafety.com

Number

Office: 313-895-3165 EXT 116 

Mobile: 248-719-2008 

313-9717955

Office: 616-301-1402 

Mobile: 616-299-2808

Mobile: 989-233-3227 

Office: 989-695-6446 

UTILITY SUPPLY AND CONSTRUCTION 

CO POWER LINE SUPPLY  

Gary Patterson gary_patterson@uscco.com Office: 313-363-0261

Mobile: 313-363-0261

MARSHALL E CAMPBELL CO Bob Purcell bpurcell@mecampbell.com 810-499-1368

SHERWOOD ENTERPRISES INC 

GEISLER COMPANY

Norm MacRitchie Jr. NORM@GEISLERCO.COM 313-255-1450
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Safety Goggles – Potential Suppliers

Supplier Name

CHOCTAW KAUL DIST CO

SHERWOOD ENTERPRISES INC 

GEISLER COMPANY

Contact Name

Emily Teagan

Norm MacRitchie Jr.

Email

eteagan@choctawkaul.com

NORM@GEISLERCO.COM

Number

Office: 313-895-3165 EXT 116 

Mobile: 248-719-2008

313-255-1450
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Sneeze Guards – Potential Suppliers

Supplier Name

ADAPTIVE ENERGY

CE COMPETITIVE EDGE LLC

CLEAR FORTRESS WINDOW SOLUTIONS

DYNAMICS GROUP

FORESIGHT GROUP

JUNGLE JANE PROMOTIONS

MACHINE STAR LLC

POLYMERSHAPES, LLC

SIGNARAMA TROY | METRO DETROIT

STAR SAFETY SHIELD, DIV. OF STAR INGENUITY, LLC

STUDIO 3 DESIGN WORKS, LLC

SYNECDOCHE DESIGN STUDIO

TENTCRAFT

Contact Name

Ranvir Gujral

Paula Wygonik

Andrew Blanchard

Jonathon Tamm

Deanna Dowling

Jane Mitchell

Brant Hendler

Dustin Newkirk

Matthew Godwin

Mike Malkowski

Ron Holmes

Lisa Sauve

Tom Straub

Email

ranvir.gujral@adaptiveenergyllc.com

pwygonik@competitive-edge.net

ablanchard@clear-fortress.com

j.tamm@dynamics-group.com

deannad@foresightgroup.net

jane@junglejanepromotions.com

bhendler@machine-star.com

dnewkirk@polymershapes.com

matt@michigansignshops.com

starsafetyshield@starisusa.com

studio3builds@gmail.com

lisa@synecdochedesign.com

tstraub@tentcraft.com

Number

650-799-4734

Office: 269-408-4416 Mobile: 269-208-4040

248-313-0849

248-251-5779

Office: 517-485-5700 Mobile: 517-331-1570

517-321-2452

616-245-6400

812-598-1802

Office: 248-585-6880 Mobile: 586-610-0289

231-425-4975

616-772-5244

734-926-5593

231-346-8589
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